ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
CR4 Series
Pneumatic
Valves, 3-way,
Top Mount FNPT
For corrosive environments in wet etch
and clean applications
We have expanded our portfolio of 1/4" CR4 Series valves to

DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PORT CONNECTION OPTIONS PORT 1 CONFIGURATION
CR4-3CN-4F 1/4" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut Standard (normally open)
CR4-3CN-4F-1C 1/4" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut Reverse (normally closed)
CR4-3CN-4F-1C-3 1/4" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut Reverse (normally closed)
CR4-3CN-4F-3 1/4" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut Standard (normally open)